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Danny Stults, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

3-D Company Inc. Deeanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

All Star Paving Inc. Kevin Heilman (812) 522-4477 kevinh@allstarpaving.net MBE, VBE, WBE

AlphaJak Sealcoating Andre Jackson (574) 800-4810 alphajak@alphajak.com MBE 

Brooks Construction Andy Brooks (260) 478-1990 info@brooks1st.com

Calcar Paving Inc Craig Knies (812) 482-1024 calcarpav@gmail.com

Central Paving Inc. Kurt Brandstatter (574) 722-4727 kurt@cpilogansport.com

Dave O’Mara Amy Boswell (812) 346-4135 amyb@daveomara.com

E & B Paving Inc. Gary Stebbins (765) 643-5358 gary.stebbins@ebpaving.com

Enneking Pressure Cleaning Ben Enneking (812) 596-5198 ashley@ennekingpc.com DBE, WBE

Grady Brothers Inc. F.S. Grady (317) 244-3343 fsg@gradybros.com

J H Rudolph & Co. Inc. Jeff Mulzer (812) 476-4921 alvinevans@jhrudolph.com

Mid-States Concrete & Const. James Persinger (765) 369-8787 midstatesmail@mid-statesconst.com

Midwest Asphalt Co. Thomas Ribbe (217) 446-3350 midwestasphalt@gmail.com

Midwest Paving LLC Douglas Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Milestone Contractors LP Corey Baugh (812) 579-5203 corey.baugh@milestonelp.com

Phend & Brown Inc. Andy Brown (574) 658-4166 andy@phend-brown.com

Rieth Riley Const. Inc. Brian Inniger (574) 875-5183 bainniger@rieth-riley.com

Walsh Construction Timothy Gerken (312) 492-0600 tmschuler@walshgroup.com

Zipps Asphalt LLC Brynn Zipp (317) 495-4441 zippsasphalt@comcast.net

Asphalt Paving
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